
DUKE UNIVERSITY //  catholic.duke.edu
Chaplain: Fr. Michael Martin, OFM Conv.  //  fr.mike@duke.edu
Associate Director: Grace Hegarty // grace.hegarty@duke.edu
Mass Times: Sun. 11a Goodson Chapel, 9p Duke Chapel //  
                      Mon.-Fri. 12p Side chapel in Duke Chapel

CAMPUS
MINISTRIES

UNC CHAPEL HILL //  uncnewman.org
Associate Director : Kevin O’Reilly //  koreilly@uncnewman.org  
Mass Times: Sun. 4p 

UNC WILMINGTON //  newman-uncw.org 
CCM President: Patrick Grossheim  //  pjgrossheim@gmail.com
Campus Minister: Sister Rose McNamara  //  mcnamarar@uncw.edu

EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY //  ecunewman.org 
Chaplain Father Ian VanHeusen
Contact: chaplain@ecunewman.org // 910-391-8609
Mass Times: Sun. 2p, 7p // Wed 5:30p

ELON UNIVERSITY //  org.elon.edu/ccm/  
Chaplain Fr. Peter Tremblay, OFM Conv
Contact: ptremblay@elon.edu  //  336-278-7355
CCM President: Olivia Nowakowski  //  onowakowski@elon.edu 
Mass Times: Sun. 10a Numen Lumen Pavilion  //  5p Elon Comm. Church

NC STATE UNIVERSITY //  catholicpack.org  
Contact: ccminterns@gmail.com  //  708-846-1500
Mass Times: Holy Name of Jesus Cathedral //  Campus Ministry Mass  		
	           Weekly on Sundays at 7p  //  August-June

DIOCESE OF RALEIGH    //    7200 STONEHENGE DR, RALEIGH, NC 27613    //    DIOCESEOFRALEIGH.ORG
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